HAUTS-DE-FRANCE

7

Heure
09:00

09:.07
09:14
09:21
09:28
09:35
09:42
10:.00
1o0:10
10:17
10:24
10:40
10:47
11:05
11:12
11:19
11:26
11:33
11:40
11:47
13.00
13:07
13:14
13:21
13:28
13:35
13:52
13:59
14:06
14:13
14:20
14:27
14:34
14:50
14:57
1504
1s5:11
15:18
1525
15:32

OPEN DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 2024

DRESSAGE
Journée du: 09/05/2024 - Piste: CARRIERE 1

Dossard
1
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Cavalier
Mathilde Breard

Dimitri Sanglier
Emma Tunick
Laurine Karas

Elsa Lebeau Duputel
Axel Vantroys Deballe
Lou Petit
Cecile Boitel
Gaia Thinselin
Thalia Vasseur
Lea Vavasseur
Cleo Cahon
Constance Viterbo
Manon Gillot
Lucie Burlet
Marion Horlait
Charline Malbert
Ninon Devos
Sixtine Bellard
Constance Viterbo
Thalia Vasseur
Eva Dekeister
Flavie Pinte
Aymeric Magnier
Caroline Lavieville
Marine Fradin
Camille Sterin
Lola Cahon

Amar Boukraa
Xaverine Morel

Clarisse Duplouy

Juliane Besnard

lllana Voyer

Delphine Labat
Ingrid Dumay

Margaux Charpentier
Isabelle Copin

Elodie Williatte

Mavrie Dossin

Sophie Alais

Cheval
Jingle D'Esnes

Bellissimo de Blonde
Equinoxe Dundee
Erregina de Fiefs
Beebop de Vauper

Belle Amour Demi Lune
Jumbo de Jullou
N.

Athena La Demi Lune
Une de Brias
Hayley Vita de Fayt
Toupy de L'Aube
Fan Des Sixties Kool
Uranus D'lhia
Trewassick Warleggan
Garfield'a Mour
Volya de Matt
Galweean
Maesymor Maranda
Un Bijou Du Logis
Vaika Du Paradis
Brentano de Lauture
Unique Du Pervay
Serieux Sultan de Laa
Ginza Welf de Coeur
Camino D'lnes
French Kiss Liniere
Virus de Beuvry
Brume Des Parpaillots
Evita D'Hoyo
Vanda de La Cavee
Toccata Villevert
Comanche
Castro
Amstrong Du Feuillard
Calisco de Vieve
Vaika Du Paradis
Futur Du Payrol
Delice D'Honvault
Shoupa Choup'S

Epreuve
Poney Elite Chp Reg

Poney Elite Chp Reg
Poney Elite Chp Reg
Poney Elite Chp Reg
Poney Elite Chp Reg
Poney Elite Chp Reg
Poney Elite Chp Reg
Club E2 Chp Reg
Poney 1 Chp Reg
Poney 1 Chp Reg
Poney 1 Chp Reg
Poney 2 B Chp Reg
Poney 2 B Chp Reg
Poney 2 Chp Reg
Poney 2 Chp Reg
Poney 2 Chp Reg
Poney 2 Chp Reg
Poney 2 Chp Reg
Poney 2 Chp Reg
Poney 2 Chp Reg
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club 1 Grand Prix
Club Elite Grand Prix
Club Elite Grand Prix
Club Elite Grand Prix
Club Elite Grand Prix
Club Elite Grand Prix
Club Elite Grand Prix
Club Elite Grand Prix

'



HAUTS-DE-FRANCE

OPEN DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 2024

. = ( [_F)
DRESSAGE T 11
Journée du: 09/05/2024 - Piste: CARRIERE 1

Heure Dossard Cavalier Cheval Epreuve

15:49 8 Patricia Danielczyk Diva Du Stremberg Z Club Elite Grand Prix
15:56 q Clemence Cardon Ukase de Beuvry Club Elite Grand Prix
16:03 10 Zoe Dubois Radjah D'Ecarnoy Club Elite Grand Prix
16:10 11 Maiwenn Queniat Princesse Club Elite Grand Prix
16:17 12 Lea Lefebure Forever Du Hame Club Elite Grand Prix
16:24 13 Daniele Sicchio Un Boss de La Folie Club Elite Grand Prix
16:31 14 Celia Carpentier Capuccino de Boissy Club Elite Grand Prix
16:38 15 Mathilde Obry Castro Club Elite Grand Prix
16:55 1 Lucie Burlet Green Bell Pepper D'Ash  Poney 2 B Grand Prix
17:02 2 Camille Sion Kiss Me Poney 2 B Grand Prix
17:10 i Anaelle Nasr Istory de La Malle D'Ash ~ Poney 3

17:17 2 Clemence Bonnet Athena Poney 3

17:24 5 Elise Bosredon Amande Poney 3

17:40 1 Sahra Gossart Sheitan Poney 2 C Grand Prix
17:50 i Eva Josse Goodrock de La Folie Poney 2 D Grand Prix
17:57 2 Manon Cateau Crumble Candy Dorange ~ Poney 2 D Grand Prix
18:04 3 Lucie Peinte Kapucyne Du Drap D'Or  Poney 2 D Grand Prix
18:11 4 Manon Fossier Kamoonra Marais D'Or Poney 2 D Grand Prix



HAUTS-DE-FRANCE
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Heure
09:00

049:.07
09:14
09:21
09:28
09:35
09:52
049:59
10:06
10:13
10:20
10:27
10:44
10:51
10:58
11:.05
11:12
11:19
11:35
11:42
11:449
13.00
13:07
13:14
13:21
13:28
13:35
13:42
13:49
14:06
14:13
14:20
14:27
14:34
14:41
14:48
14:55
15:12

OPEN DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 2024

Dossard
1
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10

12
13
ks
15
1o
17

Cavalier
Lola Leroy

Charlotte Dufour
Marie Catry
Ninon Maille

Movrgane Morerod

Sophie Haguet
Chloe Antoin
Clara Courcel

Margaux Everaere
Maele Coppin

Thibault Pigache
Mailys Behra
Marine Frise
Lucie Lecerf

Tess Aledji
Carole Vilain
Cawmille Sors
Zoe Carillon

Jade Couvelard

Madysson Dazin

Laora Bannella
Margaux Lefebvre
Xaverine Morel
Berenice Klupsch
Marine Pierru
Oceane Ferlin
Mathilde Bricart
Sophie Porquet
Yolene Quersonnier
Sarah Kucharski
Ewmilie Emaille
Laurie Strosberg
Pauline Manier
Cecile Delcourt
Alexandra Olivier
Betty Moerman
Camille Sterin

Charlotte Mariani

DRESSAGE
Journée du: 09/05/2024 - Piste: CARRIERE 2

Cheval
Gappeloup Horse King

Tangot Des Grezils
Quiksilver de L'Egray
Puelo
Congratulations
D'Zeus de Jerina
Zayamour
Folamour St Germain
Umour
Spring Break
Arya Z
Gribouille D'Honvault
Dark Warvrior
Miss Kadence
Colline D'Hasnon
Madox de Barnevil
Llettycrudd Tomos
Borubis de Nous
Espoir Du Levant
Cruising
June Lake Du Moulin a Pap
Kolenta Du Hollandais
Evita D'Hoyo
Ultra Des Buissons
Barbir'Oz Magenta
Silver Mighty Jac
Haza El Inor
Poilcourt
Hym Du Manoir
Eurasy de Romali
Eclair de Rose D'izba
lcaro
Goliath de St Martin
Quannelle Une Prince
Parad Royal
Harness Bois D'Heilly
French Kiss Liniere

Ovobe de La Foret

Epreuve
Club 1 Chp Reg

Club 1 Chp Reg
Club 1 Chp Reg
Club 1 Chp Reg
Club 1 Chp Reg
Club 1 Chp Reg
Club 1 Chp Reg
Club 1 Chp Reg
Club 1 Chp Reg
Club 1 Chp Reg
Club 1 Chp Reg
Club 1 Chp Reg
Club 1 Chp Reg
Club 1 Chp Reg
Club 1 Chp Reg
Club 1 Chp Reg
Club 1 Chp Reg
Club 1 Chp Reg
Club 3 Chp Reg
Club 3 Chp Reg
Club 3 Chp Reg
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
Club 2 Grand Prix
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OPEN DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 2024 Y
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. DRESSAGE Time Torsg
o Journée du: 09/05/2024 - Piste: CARRIERE 2
Heure Dossard Cavalier Cheval Epreuve
15:19 18 Julie Dhennin Santes D'Ertaw Club 2 Grand Prix
15:26 19 Thomas Collemare Evkastro Chaiseron Club 2 Grand Prix
15:33 20 Lisa Thibout Gigi Cece Club 2 Grand Prix
15:40 21 Anais Prunier Astus de Mauny Club 2 Grand Prix
15:47 22 Kristell Stindel Forever de Matt Club 2 Grand Prix
15:54 23 Sylvie Berredjeb Galoubet Des Essarts Club 2 Grand Prix
16:01 24 Louis Declercq Balou'S Comtesse I Club 2 Grand Prix
16:08 25 Honorine Lisowski Django Du Chene Club 2 Grand Prix
16:25 1 Samantha Serret Al Indra D'Amera Club 2 niveau 2 Imposee
16:35 i Faustine Leroy Vallahad Du Costil Club E1 Grand Prix
16:45 1 Diane Ancenay Glawdys Duff Poney Elite D Grand Prix
16:52 2 Emma Guillouard Doc Elo Des Reneries Poney Elite D Grand Prix
17:10 1 Mathilde Breard Icare D'Esnes AS Poney 1 Grand Prix
17:17 2 Zoe Paillousse Utopie de Beuvry AS Poney 1 Grand Prix
17:24 3 Celestine Delrieu Dunia AS Poney 1 Grand Prix
17:41 4 Diane Ancenay Glawdys Duff AS Poney 1 Grand Prix
17:50 2 Samantha Servet Warcove Z Club 2 niveau 2 Imposee
18:00 i Lucas Blaecke Pacome de Virton Grade | Club 1 Imposee
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Heure
09:00

049:10
09:17
09:24
049:31
049:38
09:45
09:52
10:09
1016
10:23
10:30
10:37
10:44
10:51
11:08
11:15
11:22
11:29
11:36
11:43
11:50
13:00
13:10
13:17
13:24
13:31
13:38
13:45
13:52
13:59
14:06
14:23
14:30
14:37
14:44
14:51
14:58

OPEN DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 2024

Dossard
1

S ® N & B A WD R

N7 G T ORI T

10
T
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14
15

Cavalier
Sebastien Horlait

Marion Bertrand
Ewmilie Flamant
Manon Dedrie
Lucile Courtois

Lea Garin
Jade Couvelard

Martin Chleider
Julien Housieau
Remi Cornillie

Manon Deroubaix
Lucie Bouville
Lucie Leonard
Julie Flamant

Noewmie Gouillard

Julie Theret

Elodie Pomykala
Ewmilie Dadamo
Caroline Defives

Lea Lanthier
Mavrie Hesdin
Ewmilie Bogart
Lucie Burlet
Violette Lemonnier
Mavrie Julie Billes
Constance Bourdon
Marie Lecrivain
Jessica Ligneau

Hermine Delmau
Herine Michel

Berenice Quehen
Alisee Domon
Faustine Leroy

Clementine Marie

Apolline Hanquier

Valentine Houziaux
Aurelie Guermonprez

Pauline Derosiere

DRESSAGE
Journée du: 09/05/2024 - Piste: CARRIERE 3

Cheval
Gwada Mour

Ulotte La Mandigotte
Far West Du Roc
Tizack
Farah Horse King
Zarah
Alpha Leam Pondi
Feeling Du Hardret
Fantasme Du Clique Cy
Black White Hoy
Miezy Hlp
Hyrra de Henson
Di Light
Djerk de La Besace
Eye Popping
Appolon Des Margalas
Queeny Des Quatre Chemins
Conekticut
Igor Van Het Kleitehof
Ebonito Du Stiquot
Valandil
Quest For Quality Z
Green Bell Pepper D'Ash
Gitan de Macou
Un Chti Hach
Melba Des Crocs
Tornado
Salsa
Keeske V Hoeve'T Raamzich
Le Beny
Fin D'Esprit
Hema Du Moulin
Totem de L'Aube
Nancy Eileen
Jade Odile
Ulior de Breilly
Gaia de Syleam
Blue Lady Horse King

Epreuve
Club Elite Chp Reg

Club 2 Chp Reg
Club 2 Chp Reg
Club 2 Chp Reg
Club 2 Chp Reg
Club 2 Chp Reg
Club 2 Chp Reg
Club 2 Chp Reg
Club 2 Chp Reg
Club 2 Chp Reg
Club 2 Chp Reg
Club 2 Chp Reg
Club 2 Chp Reg
Club 2 Chp Reg
Club 2 Chp Reg
Club 2 Chp Reg
Club 2 Chp Reg
Club 2 Chp Reg
Club 2 Chp Reg
Club 2 Chp Reg
Club 2 Chp Reg
Club 2 Chp Reg

Poney 1 B Grand Prix

Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix
Club 3 Grand Prix




OPEN DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 2024

HAUTS-DE-FRANCE
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S Journée du: 09/05/2024 - Piste: CARRIERE 3
Heure Dossard Cavalier Cheval Epreuve
15:05 16 Emma Desmaret Emblem de La Boiserie Club 3 Grand Prix
15:12 17 Caroline Lepage Hayley Vita de Fayt Club 3 Grand Prix
15:19 18 Florine Monborren Falcao Club 3 Grand Prix
15:26 19 Berenice Klupsch Ulaan Club 3 Grand Prix
15:43 20 Sylvain Lemenand Balie Du Dom Club 3 Grand Prix
15:50 21 Ewiilie Emaille Eclair de Rose D'lzba Club 3 Grand Prix
15:57 22 Leane Louvet Sheitan Club 3 Grand Prix
16:04 23 Camille Becquelin American Mare Club 3 Grand Prix
16:11 24 Elodie Denis Jade Du Grand Moustier  Club 3 Grand Prix
16:18 25 Laurine Jolly Kimbe Club 3 Grand Prix
16:25 26 Anna Malingue Grenade Club 3 Grand Prix
16:32 27 Elise Devos Heli de Sky Club 3 Grand Prix
16:39 28 Charline Gaffet Eden Lake de Lau Club 3 Grand Prix
16:46 29 Georges Ehny L'Epervier de Cyk Club 3 Grand Prix
17:10 1 Carla Bianchi Eleven de Matt Poney 1 D Grand Prix
17:17 2 Lou Nunez Barbir'Oz Magenta Poney 1 D Grand Prix
17:24 3 Elsa Lebeau Duputel Conseil D'Etat a Twin Poney 1 D Grand Prix
17:31 4 Lisa Achte Divine de La Joux Poney 1 D Grand Prix
17:50 1 Lucie Burlet Hadibou Clem Poney 1 C Grand Prix
18:00 1 Sophie Vandermaelen Glitter Moon Krystal Club E Elite Grand Prix



OPEN DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 2024

DRESSAGE
Journée du: 10/05/2024 - Piste: CARRIERE 1

HAUTS-DE-FRANCE
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Heure Dossard Cavalier Cheval Epreuve

08:50 1 lllana Voyer Comanche Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
08:57 2 Amar Boukraa Brume Des Parpaillots Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
09:04 3 Aymeric Magnier Serieux Sultan de Laa Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
oq:11 4 Caroline Lavieville Ginza Welf de Coeur Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
09:18 s Lola Cahon Virus de Beuvry Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
09:25 6 Eva Dekeister Brentano de Lauture Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
09:42 7 Juliane Besnard Toccata Villevert Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
09:49 8 Flavie Pinte Unique Du Perray Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
09:56 q Camille Sterin French Kiss Liniere Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
10:03 10 Marine Fradin Camino D'lnes Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
10:10 11 Thalia Vasseur Vaika Du Paradis Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
10:17 12 Xaverine Morel Evita D'Hoyo Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
10:24 13 Clarisse Duplouy Vanda de La Cavee Club 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
10:35 1 Sophie Vandermaelen Glitter Moon Krystal Club E Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
13:00 1 Lucie Burlet Green Bell Pepper D'Ash  Poney 1 B Grand Prix Chp Reg
13:10 1 Mathilde Obry Castro Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
13:17 2 Lea Lefebure Forever Du Hame Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
13:24 3 Isabelle Copin Vaika Du Paradis Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
13:31 4 Ingrid Dumay Amstrong Du Feuillard Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
13:38 s Marie Dossin Delice D'Honvault Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
13:45 6 Sophie Alais Shoupa Choup'S Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
14:02 7 Daniele Sicchio Un Boss de La Folie Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
14:09 8 Margaux Charpentier Calisco de Vieve Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
14:16 q Celia Carpentier Capuccino de Boissy Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
14:23 10 Maiwenn Queniat Princesse Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
14:30 11 Patricia Danielczyk Diva Du Stremberg Z Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
14:37 12 Zoe Dubois Radjah D'Ecarnoy Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
14:44 13 Delphine Labat Castro Club Elite Grand Prix Chp Reg
15:00 1 Manon Cateau Crumble Candy Dorange ~ Poney 2 D Grand Prix Chp Reg
15:08 2 Eva Josse Goodrock de La Folie Poney 2 D Grand Prix Chp Reg
15:16 5 Lucie Peinte Kapucyne Du Drap D'Or  Poney 2 D Grand Prix Chp Reg
15:24 4 Manon Fossier Kamoonra Marais D'Or Poney 2 D Grand Prix Chp Reg
15:35 1 Lou Nunez Barbir'Oz Magenta Poney 1 D Grand Prix Chp Reg
15:42 2 Lisa Achte Divine de La Joux Poney 1 D Grand Prix Chp Reg
15:49 2 Carla Bianchi Eleven de Matt Poney 1 D Grand Prix Chp Reg
15:56 4 Elsa Lebeau Duputel Conseil D'Etat a Twin Poney 1 D Grand Prix Chp Reg
16:03 5 Louane Dubois Eden Park Du Chapelan ~ Poney 1 D Grand Prix Chp Reg
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Heure
08:50

08:57
09:.04
0q:11
049:138
09:25
09:42
0a:449
09:56
10:03
10:10
10:17
10:24
10:31
10:38
13:00
13.07
13:14
13:21
13:28
13:35
13:42
13:59
14:.06
14:13
14:.20
14:27
14:34
14:41
14:48
1s:10
15:17
15:24
1540
1s5:51

1l6:.00

FRANCE

\1\&

Dossard
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Cavalier
Violette Lemonnier

Marie Lecrivain
Florine Monborren
Charline Gaffet
Jessica Ligneau
Clementine Marie
Apolline Hanquier
Aurelie Jouanneau
Hermine Delmau
Alisee Domon
Sylvain Lemenand
Pauline Derosiere

Laurine Jolly

Aurelie Guermonprez

Ewmilie Emaille
Emma Desmaret
Valentine Houziaux
Marie Julie Billes
Berenice Klupsch
Camille Becquelin
Elise Devos
Isabelle Snaet

Caroline Lepage

Constance Bourdon

Leane Louvet
Elodie Denis
Anna Malingue
Herine Michel
Faustine Leroy
Berenice Quehen
Mathilde Breard
Zoe Paillousse
Celestine Delrieu
Cawiille Sion
Lucie Burlet

Sahra Gossart

OPEN DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 2024

DRESSAGE
Journée du: 10/05/2024 - Piste: CARRIERE 2

Cheval
Gitan de Macou

Tornado
Falcao
Eden Lake de Lau
Salsa
Nancy Eileen
Jade Odile
Harmony Rose Des Vent
Keeske VV Hoeve'T Raamzich
Hema Du Moulin
Balie Du Dom
Blue Lady Horse King
Kimbe
Gaia de Syleam
Eclair de Rose D'lzba
Emblem de La Boiserie
Ulior de Breilly
Un Chti Hach
Ulaan
American Mare
Heli de Sky
Imperial Dujo
Hayley Vita de Fayt
Melba Des Crocs
Sheitan
Jade Du Grand Moustier
Grenade
Le Beny
Totem de L'Aube
Fin D'Esprit
lcare D'Esnes
Utopie de Beuvry
Dunia
Kiss Me
Green Bell Pepper D'Ash
Sheitan

'

J'ime Horsg

Epreuve
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg

Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Club 3 Grand Prix Chp Reg

AS Poney 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
AS Poney 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
AS Poney 1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
Poney 2 B Grand Prix Chp Reg
Poney 2 B Grand Prix Chp Reg
Poney 2 C Grand Prix Chp Reg



OPEN DES HAUTS-DE-FRANCE 2024 (
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DRESSAGE Jime Horsg

Heure Dossard Cavalier Cheval Epreuve

08:50 1 Faustine Leroy Vallahad Du Costil Club E1 Grand Prix Chp Reg
09:00 1 Emma Guillouard Doc Elo Des Reneries Poney Elite D Grand Prix Chp Reg
oq:10 1 Sophie Porquet Poilcourt Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
09:17 2 Lisa Thibout Gigi Cece Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
09:24 3 Pauline Manier Goliath de St Martin Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
0q:31 4 Sarah Kucharski Eurasy de Romali Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
09:38 5 Marine Pierru Barbir'Oz Magenta Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
09:45 6 Laurie Strosberg lcaro Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
10:02 7 Mathilde Bricart Haza El Inor Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
10:09 8 Sylvie Berredjeb Galoubet Des Essarts Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
10:16 q Kristell Stindel Forever de Matt Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
10:23 10 Alexandra Olivier Parad Royal Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
10:30 11 Charlotte Mariani Orobe de La Foret Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
10:37 12 Julie Dhennin Santes D'Ertaw Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
13:00 13 Camille Sterin French Kiss Liniere Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
13:07 14 Oceane Ferlin Silver Mighty Jac Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
13:14 15 Margaux Lefebvre Kolenta Du Hollandais Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
13:21 16 Ewmilie Emaille Eclair de Rose D'lzba Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
13:28 17 Betty Moerman Harness Bois D'Heilly Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
13:35 18 Thomas Collemare Evkastro Chaiseron Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
13:52 19 Marie Hesdin Valandil Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
13:59 20 Anais Prunier Astus de Mauny Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
14:06 21 Yolene Quersonnier Hym Du Manoir Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
14:13 22 Cecile Delcourt Quannelle Une Prince Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
14:20 23 Louis Declercq Balou'S Comtesse I Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
14:27 24 Honorine Lisowski Django Du Chene Club 2 Grand Prix Chp Reg
14:45 1 Samantha Serret Warcove Z Club 2 niveau 2 Imposee Chp Reg
15:00 1 Lucie Burlet Hadibou Clem Poney 1 C Grand Prix Chp Reg
15:10 1 Anaelle Nasr Istory de La Malle D'Ash Poney 3 Chp Reg

15:17 2 Clemence Bonnet Athena Poney 3 Chp Reg

15:24 3 Elise Bosredon Amande Poney 3 Chp Reg

15:50 1 Samantha Serret Footloose Vih Koekoekshof ~ Grade V Club 1 Imposee Chp Reg
16:00 1 Lucas Blaecke Pacome de Virton Grade | Club 1 Imposee Chp Reg

Journée du: 10/05/2024 - Piste: CARRIERE 3



